PCE data sheet

article#

article description
description long

GTIN (EAN)

country of origin
customs number

net weight

packaging quantitiy
minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 9.0
Type of accessory/spare part

ts105

Safety cover

Schutzabdeckung SSD und 313
9003399119156

AT

85366990

0.007 kg

100

100

EC002461
Other
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